AUSTRALIAN
uartéruﬁl%w

ASSOCIATION

OPEN DERBY
60 ROUND TWO RESULIS

DrawNo Horse Rider Score
1 BLAME IT ON THE WHISKEY MR PETE KENNEDY 206
2 BADDEST BY PHAR MR GRANT QUIGLEY 215
3 YOUR SO SMOOTH MR TROY RANDELL 207
4 HARD HAT BUFFEL MR STEVE BYRNE 213
5 LOUFIR KITTY MR TRENT JONATHAN SMITH 2145
6 MISS TALKER MR HUGH MILES 216.5
7 CUTTABAR DUALLY NOTED MR JASON LEITCH 215
8 YULGILBAR NEW N SHINY MR CASEY TONES 211
9 METALOO MR COREY HOLDEN 2135
10 MISSY METELES MR WADE DAVISON 188
11 STYLISH LOOK MR DANIEL JOHN TINCKNELL 205
12 JAYBEE IMA CRACKER MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS 2115
13 HY ON LOOKS MR JAMIE SECCOMBE 0
14 MAKIN HELL MR LINCOLN VERAART 205
15 SMOOTH NURSE MR HUGH MILES 0
16 BLEU REY CHANEL MRS LINDSEY WHEATLEY 216
17 BOONS SMART PLAY MR WADE DAVISON 0
18 ELSA DUTTON MR GRANT QUIGLEY 213
19 TIME FOR PHLAIR MR TRENT JONATHAN SMITH 213
20 PLAYSUM LEE MR COREY HOLDEN 212
21 LITTLE WING MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS 0
22 ROXYS TAG MR WARWICK SCREEN 212
23 RED HOT SHOT MR TROY RANDELL 212
24 CR TUFF TO BE BLACK MR HUGH MILES 204
25 TALK TO ME BABY MR PETE KENNEDY 210
27 HEAVEN N HELL MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM 212
28 HOT MESS MR HEATH SINCLAIR 205
29 A CAT NAMED DESIRE MR PETE KENNEDY 202
30 WASHBOARD SAM MR JASON LEITCH 214
31 WATER MELON SUGAR HIGH MR STEVE SMITH 192
32 THIS STEVIE ROXS MR WARWICK SCREEN 216
33 FIRST CLASS GRASS MR AARON PAUL WHEATLEY 212
34 THE BLACKSMITH (ET) MR JACK SCOTT JOHNSTON 2145
35 ICHI HY HO MR PHIL DAWSON 0
36 REGENT MR PAXTON PULFORD 2135
37 ELLA REY VON MR JAMIE SECCOMBE 218



AUSTRALIAN

warierc $E

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

ASSOCIATION

COUGARS BLOSSOM
DESIRES METALLIC CHERRY
FPEPSIE SPIN

YAVEN ANNIE HOTTER

BR DUAL CHILLI

A ROYAL LEGACY

KES REYZN MILLIONS (ET)
THIS CATS A QUEEN

MISS HOLLY REY

SORTA SMIC AND STYLISH
LIL STEVIE REY

BR RED ROO CAT
BELIEVIN THE BLUES
YULGILBAR NIFTY LIL CHIC
LITTLE MISS ANIMAL

BABY DRIVER

OPEN DERBY

60 ROUND TWO RESULIS

MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS
MR JACK BREDHAUER
MR PAXTON FULFORD
MR MATHEW OAKLEY
MR STEVE SMITH

MR COREY HOLDEN
MR MATT MOFFAT

MR HUGH MILES

MR TODD GRAHAM

MR FETER MACCALLUM
MR JAMIE SECCOMBE
MR MATHEW OAKLEY
MR COREY HOLDEN
MR DEAN HOLDEN

MR BRENDEN FPAUL BAILEY
MR LINCOLN VERAART

2125

2125

189
214
2125
216
2125
217
205
215
209
210
207

— s o eprscortpere  negece oo

55
56
57
58
59

BULLA TOY NURSE

SD SMOOTH AS FLETCH
THE BLACKLIST
HOTTALLIC

CHILLAX

Entries Total 59

MRS LINDSEY WHEATLEY
MR DEAN HOLDEN

MR GRANT QUIGLEY

MR HEATH SINCLAIR

MR WARWICK SCREEN

0
209
216
21
212



