

OPEN DERBY GO ROUND TWO RESULTS

DrawNo	Horse	Rider	Score
1	BLAME IT ON THE WHISKEY	MR PETE KENNEDY	206
2	BADDEST BY PHAR	MR GRANT QUIGLEY	215
3	YOUR SO SMOOTH	MR TROY RANDELL	207
4	HARD HAT BUFFEL	MR STEVE BYRNE	213
5	LOUFIR KITTY	MR TRENT JONATHAN SMITH	214.5
6	MISS TALKER	MR HUGH MILES	216.5
7	CUTTABAR DUALLY NOTED	MR JASON LEITCH	215
8	YULGILBAR NEW N SHINY	MR CASEY TONES	211
9	METALOO	MR COREY HOLDEN	213.5
10	MISSY METELES	MR WADE DAVISON	188
11	STYLISH LOOK	MR DANIEL JOHN TINCKNELL	205
12	JAYBEE IMA CRACKER	MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS	211.5
13	HY ON LOOKS	MR JAMIE SECCOMBE	0
14	MAKIN HELL	MR LINCOLN VERAART	205
15	SMOOTH NURSE	MR HUGH MILES	0
16	BLEU REY CHANEL	MRS LINDSEY WHEATLEY	216
17	BOONS SMART PLAY	MR WADE DAVISON	0
18	ELSA DUTTON	MR GRANT QUIGLEY	213
19	TIME FOR PHLAIR	MR TRENT JONATHAN SMITH	213
20	PLAYSUM LEE	MR COREY HOLDEN	212
21	LITTLE WING	MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS	0
22	ROXYS TAG	MR WARWICK SCREEN	212
23	RED HOT SHOT	MR TROY RANDELL	212
24	CR TUFF TO BE BLACK	MR HUGH MILES	204
25	TALK TO ME BABY	MR PETE KENNEDY	210
26	IM DAT CAT	MR TODD GRAHAM	
27	HEAVEN N HELL	MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM	212
28	HOT MESS	MR HEATH SINCLAIR	205
29	A CAT NAMED DESIRE	MR PETE KENNEDY	202
30	WASHBOARD SAM	MR JASON LEITCH	214
31	WATER MELON SUGAR HIGH	MR STEVE SMITH	192
32	THIS STEVIE ROXS	MR WARWICK SCREEN	216
33	FIRST CLASS GRASS	MR AARON PAUL WHEATLEY	212
34	THE BLACKSMITH (ET)	MR JACK SCOTT JOHNSTON	214.5
35	ICHI HY HO	MR PHIL DAWSON	0
36	REGENT	MR PAXTON PULFORD	213.5
37	ELLA REY VON	MR JAMIE SECCOMBE	218



OPEN DERBY GO ROUND TWO RESULTS

38	COUGARS BLOSSOM	MR ISAAC WESTERHUIS	212.5
39	DESIRES METALLIC CHERRY	MR JACK BREDHAUER	0
40	PEPSIE SPIN	MR PAXTON PULFORD	212.5
41	YAVEN ANNIE HOTTER	MR MATHEW OAKLEY	0
42	BR DUAL CHILLI	MR STEVE SMITH	0
43	A ROYAL LEGACY	MR COREY HOLDEN	189
44	KES REYZN MILLIONS (ET)	MR MATT MOFFAT	214
45	THIS CATS A QUEEN	MR HUGH MILES	212.5
46	MISS HOLLY REY	MR TODD GRAHAM	216
47	SORTA SMIC AND STYLISH	MR PETER MACCALLUM	212.5
48	LIL STEVIE REY	MR JAMIE SECCOMBE	217
49	BR RED ROO CAT	MR MATHEW OAKLEY	205
50	BELIEVIN THE BLUES	MR COREY HOLDEN	215
51	YULGILBAR NIFTY LIL CHIC	MR DEAN HOLDEN	209
52	LITTLE MISS ANIMAL	MR BRENDEN PAUL BAILEY	210
53	BABY DRIVER	MR LINCOLN VERAART	207
	BULLA BRASS MONKEY	MR TODD GRAHAM	
55	BULLA TOY NURSE	MRS LINDSEY WHEATLEY	0
56	SD SMOOTH AS FLETCH	MR DEAN HOLDEN	209
57	THE BLACKLIST	MR GRANT QUIGLEY	216
58	HOTTALLIC	MR HEATH SINCLAIR	211
59	CHILLAX	MR WARWICK SCREEN	212

Entries Total 59